SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22745/2011

PUNJAB STATE COOP FED OF HSE BUIL ST.LD.

VERSUS

C.I.T CHANDIGARH
(With prayer for interim relief) Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Badri Prasad Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

No request for filing counter affidavit. List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(S.G. SHAH)

REGISTRAR

rd

www.ecourtsindia.com